
AGENDA NOTES 
 

 
Solicitation Name and Number 

Emergency Debris Collection Service 
(Emergency) 

Procurement Agent Jovan Hooper 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 
prices, terms and conditions 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of expiring/expired contract  

Emergency Debris Collection Service 
(Emergency) 

 
CPA No. 1297573 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  $1,950,000.00 – Total 

$975,000.00 – Initial 

$975,000.00 – Change Order No. 1 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring/Expired 
Contract  $1,105,000.00 – Total 

$780,000.00 – Initial 
$325,000.00 – Change Order No. 1 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE – 
Subcontractor  
 

Russell Landscape LLC (Prime) 
William E. Russell II, CEO 
Years in business:  35 
Years doing business with DeKalb:  3 

Attachment(s) 
 

• Change Order Request Form 

 


